											RECEIP						
														1-011			
											STATE	CLEAR	RING	HOUSE I	NUMBI	ER (If appl	icable)
SEEINSTRUCTIONS ON	REVERSE.	TYPE C	ORPRI	NTCL	EARL									A'TT			
LEAD AGENCY		=DAE		ENIT	OE	- 1		GENCY		-	EDC	201/		ATE	วกวา		
EL DORADO COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING						DANIEL.KIKKERT@EDC					(EDC	30 v	_	02/01/2021 DOCUMENT NUMBER			
EL DORADO	1 Of TIEMC													-W202			
PROJECT TITLE				-				-						VVZ0Z	. 1-00	711	
RUBICON TRAIL	TAHOM	A ST	AGI	VG.	ARF	а ра	VING	PRO	JEC	Г							
PROJECT APPLICANT N	W VI VI VI UVUSENZAN	101	AOII	107	TITL	<u> </u>		ECT AP			AIL		Р	HONE N	JMBE	R	
EL DORADO COUNTY							DANIEL.KIKKERT@					:GO\	1.	(530) 573-7914			
PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS							CITY				STA			ZIP CODE			
EL DORADO COI	JNTY DE	PAF	RTME	ENT	OF		so	UTH I	AKE		CA		(96150			
PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appro	priate i	box)														
X Local Public Agenc	у (Sch	nool Di	strict			Other	Specia	Distric	t		State	Ager	су		Private E	ntity
100																	
CHECK APPLICABLE FE										œ.							
☐ Environmental Impa ☐ Mitigated/Negative			(NIC)								3,343.25 2,406.75						
☐ Certified Regulator				nt - na	wmen	t due di	rectly to	CDEW			,,400.75 1,136.50						
Certified Regulator	y r rogram (C	111) (1	ocume	n - pe	Jilleii	t due di	rectly to	CDITT		Ψ	, 100.00	•	_				
Exempt from fee				8													
Notice of Exe	emption (atta	ch)															
CDFW No E			(attach)													
Fee previously paid	(attach prev	iously	issued	cash	receip	t copy)											
								-									
☐ Water Right Applica			(State	Wate	er Res	ources	Control	Board o	nly)		\$850.00	\$	_				
County documentar	y handling fe	æ										\$					
Other												\$	_				
PAYMENT METHOD: Cash Credit	☐ Che	ock	ΙΧΙC	ther		*			TOT	AI RE	CEIVED	\$				\$0.0	00
_ Casii _ Cledit		;UN	Д	u ici					1017	AL IXL	CLIVED	*					
SIGNATURE		17.75				AGENC	Y OF F	ILING F	RINTE	D NAM	E AND	TITLE			-	-	
	1. Al.				l				_		011-			41 1 1:	-1	D-4.	
X Samos	wh					Janei	ie K.	Home	Reco	raer-	olerk,	by Sa	ama	ntha Hi	icks,	Dpty	
															0	785	
			_					70	71	20							
	P 2/1		욹	Total	71	П	D	FISH	Product	ec							
	AC 121		gni	<u>a</u>),) OCL	#F	工	пć	<u>e</u> ip			C)				
	2/1/21 11:42 AM SH PLACERVILLE	\dashv	Change (Cash)		Filing Type	Document Info:	# Pages Document #		\rightleftarrows	Receipt: 21-5309			Janelle K. Horne, Recorder-Clerk				
	≦ ≟	har	Ca		pe	0 ₹	# es	SI	Z	27:	į	U	0	577			
		X	sh)					들	Name	530	(F)	မင္က သ		쁘			
	" S	Thank You for Your Business						FISH AND WILDLIFE FILING	O	9	(530) 621-5490	360 Fair Lane Placerville, CA 95667	Pol	El Dorado County			
	Ÿ	fo						H N) 6.	e Fa	ne	ado			
INAL - PROJECT APPLICANT		$\stackrel{\neg}{\prec}$				Щ	~	<u> </u>			27-	2 5	_ 	Ô)	FW 753.5a (R	v. 120120
		Plo			_	,	/ \	E			549	an.	900	no			
		<u>Б</u>			3	무	8	ଦ			90	995 9	orde	nt)			
		<u>s</u>			100	R A	02					37	9-7				
	*	es			9		122		M				e				
		S		75	NOE	DORADO COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF	09-02012021-011	€	Extended				굿				
			\$0.00	\$0.00	NOE	후유국	12/	\$0.00	ıde								
			90	00	m z	∠ ."	V	00	0								

\$0.00

To:

County of El Dorado, Recorder-Clerk's Office From:

360 Fair Lane

Placerville, CA 95667

El Dorado County

Department of Transportation 924B Emerald Bay Road South Lake Tahoe, CA 96150

Project Title: Rubicon Trail Tahoma Staging Area Paving Project

Project Applicant: El Dorado County

Project Location - Specific: Placement of approximately 32,000 square feet of asphalt concrete on existing parking

area for Tahoe side of the Rubicon Trail

Project Location - City: Unincorporated

Project Location - County: Placer / El Dorado County

Description of Nature, Purpose and Beneficiaries of Project:

The work to be performed includes surface recompaction, placement and compaction of ~32,000 square feet of asphalt concrete, and placement of aggregate base shouldering (as needed). The project site is an existing parking lot used as a vehicle staging area for users of the Rubicon Trail. Purpose of work is to pave the existing parking surface for overall water quality benefit.

Name of Public Agency Approving Project: El Dorado County

Authority cited: Sections 21083 and 21110, Public Resources Code

Reference: Sections 21108, 21152, and 21152.1, Public Resources Code.

Name of Person or Agency Carrying Out Project: El Dorado County, Department of Transportation

Exemp	t Status: (check one)					
	Ministerial (Sec. 21080(b)(1); 15268);					
	Declared Emergency (Sec. 21080(b)(3); 15269(a);					
	Emergency Project (Sec. 21080(b)(4); 15269(b)(c);					
	Categorical Exemption. State type and section number: _Existing Facilities, Class 1 Section 15301					
	Statutory Exemption. State Code Number:					
Reasons why project is exempt:						
The project includes work on an existing parking area that involves no expansion of an existing use.						
Lead A	agency					
Contact Person: Daniel Kikkert, Sr. Civil Engineer Phone: 530-573-7914						
	Email: dan.kikkert@edcgov.us					
If filed	by applicant:					
	Attached certified document of exemption finding.					
	2. Has Notice of Exemption been filed by the public agency approving the project? Yes No					
Signati	Date: Jan 28, 252) Time: 1:00 pm					
	■ Signed by Lead Agency □ Signed by Applicant					
	in digited by head rightly in a digited by ripphoant					

FEB 0 1 2021

Date Received for filing at OPR: